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Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No : | 1 v
Institute Type ©  Indian Institute of Information Technology v
Institute Name :  Indian Institute of Information Technology(lliT), Vadodara, Gujrat v

Academic Program : | ALL

SUBMIT

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats

represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective

Categories.
Institute

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat
Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat
Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat
Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat
Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat
Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat
Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat
Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat

Academic Program Name
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Quota Seat Type

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)
sC

sC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)
SC

ST

ST

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Opening Closing

Rank
9485

12692

715
2791

4015

141
4888

9700

901
3274

4875

772

1547

13667

21880

1157
3233

4504

7339

10574

1077
3875
3138

3572

Rank
17478

21201

1113
3209

4217

260
7567

10756

995
5782

6082

3136

1547

19581

23049

1157
3469

4504

8428

10574

1081
6119
3185

3572
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